
Dvouhra mužů - 76

1. OHAREK  David Zlín- KST 41.-60. FANTA  Marek Hluk- TJ Spartak

2. HLADIL  David Val.Meziříčí- TJ DDM FIBICHR  Petr Bílovice- ST

3.-4. SAGÁČIK  Štefan Vsetín- KST GAJDŮŠEK  Robert Šarovy- TJ Sokol

SLOVÁČEK  Libor Vsetín- KST HAJDUK  Jan Kunovice- ST AMON

5.-8. BRÁZDIL  Jiří Kroměříž- TJ Slavia HLADIŠ  Libor Nivnice- TJ

KLŮJ  Bronislav Holešov- TJ  HRDINA  Jan Hulín- SK Spartak

OSLZLA  Vratislav, ing. Schwarzenberg- 1.TTV JANEČKA  Zdeněk Otrokovice- TJ Jiskra

SMETANA  Marcel Nivnice- TJ JANÍK  Michal Břestek- SFK

9.-16. DORŇÁK  Zdeněk Zlín- KST KONEČNÝ  David Fryšták- TJ

HAVRÁNEK  Ondřej Bystřice p.H.- TJ KOSTKA  Jindřich Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

HRDLIČKA  Martin Fryšták- TJ KUBEŠ  Dušan Dolní Němčí- KST

JANČÁŘ  Luděk  Dolní Němčí- KST RES  Jiří Slušovice- SKST

JUŘICA  Tomáš Vsetín- KST SALÁT  Jan Dolní Němčí- KST

KŘEN  Lubor Šarovy- TJ Sokol STOKLÁSEK  David Holešov- TJ

SEKANINA  Karel Holešov- TJ ŠVEHLA  Michal Újezdec - Těšov- TJ Sokol

ŽMOLÍK  Pavel Nivnice- TJ TOMANEC  Lukáš Strání- ZŠ

17.-32. AUTRATA  Vít Kunovice- ST AMON UHER  Antonín Dolní Němčí- KST

BAZALKA  Michal Val.Meziříčí- TJ DDM URBIŠ  Jakub Bystřice p.H.- TJ

BURDA  Milan Bystřice p.H.- TJ VOTAVA  Zdeněk Bystřice p.H.- TJ

ČEVELA  Martin Vsetín- T.J. Sokol ZUZAŇÁK  Jiří Kroměříž- TJ Slavia

DUFEK  Jakub Zlín- KST 61.-76. BAREŠ  David Bystřice p.H.- TJ

HONS  Jakub Otrokovice- TJ Jiskra CIBULKA  Stanislav Val.Meziříčí- TJ DDM

JANEČKA  Tomáš Otrokovice- TJ Jiskra CHROMČÁK  Petr Jasenná- Sokol

JELÍNEK  Vojtěch Zlín- KST JEŽEK  Miroslav Dolní Němčí- KST

KONEČNÝ  Jiří Val.Meziříčí- TJ DDM KOLEČKÁŘ  Marek Ostrožská Nová Ves- Orel

MACHARA  Jiří  Slavičín- SK KOVÁČ  Peter Újezdec - Těšov- TJ Sokol

NEDBÁLEK  Michal Zlín- KST KOZELEK  Ondřej Hluk- KST

NEVŘALA  Lukáš Bystřice p.H.- TJ KUBÍK  Josef Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

OHAREK  Libor Kunovice- ST AMON MIKULÍK  Radek Hulín- SK Spartak

POLÁŠEK  Lukáš Bílovice- ST MOŘICKÝ  Tomáš Kunovice- ST AMON

ZÁVADA  Adam Zlín- Orel PALÁSEK  Michal Zlín- KST

ŽMOLÍK  Lukáš Nivnice- TJ PETRŮ  Stanislav Jasenná- Sokol

33.-40. DOLEŽEL  Tomáš ml. Zlín- Orel SILNÝ  Jakub Otrokovice- TJ Jiskra

DVOŘÁK  Vít Kroměříž- TJ Slavia SURÝNEK  Tomáš Kroměříž- TJ Slavia

HASALA  Petr Holešov- TJ VAŠÍK  Jan Bystřice p.H.- TJ

JANEČKA  Václav Otrokovice- TJ Jiskra ZAVADIL  Antonín Uherské Hradiště- Orel

KRISTÝNEK  Boris ml. Hulín- SK Spartak

SADÍLEK  Jan Dolní Němčí- KST

ŠAŠINKA  Albert Kunovice- ST AMON

URBÁNEK  Jaroslav Bojkovice- TJ

Dvouhra žen - 9

1. VIKTORINOVÁ  Michaela Zlín- KST 7.-9. STUPPIELLO  Claudia Bystřice p.L.- TJ ST

2. TYDLAČKOVÁ  Simona Vsetín- T.J. Sokol ŠEDIVÁ  Martina Zlín- KST

3. TÉGLOVÁ  Tatiana Val.Meziříčí- TJ DDM VRZALOVÁ  Štěpánka Hluk- KST

4. ĎULÁKOVÁ  Kateřina Zlín- KST

5.-6. HNÁTKOVÁ  Kateřina Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

MALÍKOVÁ  Klára Hluk- KST

Čtyřhra žen - 4

1. TYDLAČKOVÁ  Simona - HNÁTKOVÁ  Kateřina Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

2. STUPPIELLO  Claudila - TÉGLOVÁ  Tatiana Bystřice p.L.- TJ ST  -  Val.Meziříčí- TJ DDM

3.-4. VIKTORINOVÁ  Michaela - ĎULÁKOVÁ  Kateřina Zlín- KST

MALÍKOVÁ  Klára - VRZALOVÁ  Štěpánka Hluk- KST

Smíšená čtyřhra - 9

1. NEDBÁLEK  Michal - VIKTORINOVÁ  Michaela Zlín- KST

2. HLADIL  David - TÉGLOVÁ  Tatiana Val.Meziříčí- TJ DDM

3.-4. SAGÁČIK  Štefan - TYDLAČKOVÁ  Simona Vsetín- KST  -  Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

DUFEK  Jakub - ĎULÁKOVÁ  Kateřina Zlín- KST

5.-8. JUŘICA  Tomáš - HNÁTKOVÁ  Kateřina Vsetín- KST  -  Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

KOSTKA  Jindřich - STUPPIELLO  Claudia Vsetín- T.J. Sokol  -  Bystřice p.L.- TJ ST

UHER  Antonín - VRZALOVÁ  Štěpánka Dolní Němčí- KST  -  Hluk- KST

KOZELEK  Ondřej - MALÍKOVÁ  Klára Hluk- KST

9. JELÍNEK  Vojtěch - ŠEDIVÁ  Martina Zlín- KST

Výsledková  listina  Přeboru  Zlínského  kraje  ve  stolním  tenisu

mužů  a žen  pro  rok  2018,  konaného  20.1.2018  v  Hluku.



Čtyřhra mužů - 31

1. SAGÁČIK  Štefan - SLOVÁČEK  Libor Vsetín- KST

2. HLADIL  David - KONEČNÝ  Jiří Val.Meziříčí- TJ DDM

3.-4. NEDBÁLEK  Michal - DUFEK  Jakub Zlín- KST

JANČÁŘ  Luděk - SADÍLEK  Jan Dolní Němčí- KST

5.-8. DORŇÁK  Zdeněk - ZÁVADA  Adam Zlín- KST  -  Zlín- Orel

NEVŘALA  Lukáš - HAVRÁNEK  Ondřej Bystřice p.H.- TJ

OHAREK  David - JELÍNEK  Vojtěch Zlín- KST

MACHARA  Jiří  - DOLEŽEL  Tomáš Slavičín- SK  -  Zlín- Orel

9.-16. KLŮJ  Bronislav - HASALA  Petr Holešov- TJ

OHAREK  Libor - AUTRATA  Vít Kunovice- ST AMON

ŽMOLÍK  Pavel - ŽMOLÍK  Lukáš Nivnice- TJ

KŘEN  Lubor - GAJDŮŠEK  Robert Šarovy- TJ Sokol

JANEČKA  Tomáš - HONS  Jakub Otrokovice- TJ Jiskra

POLÁŠEK  Lukáš - FIBICHR  Petr Bílovice- ST

SMETANA  Marcel - HLADIŠ  Libor Nivnice- TJ

OSLZLA  Vratislav, ing. - KOZELEK  Ondřej Schwarzenberg- 1.TTV  -  Hluk- KST

17.-31. BRÁZDIL  Jiří - ZUZAŇÁK  Jiří Kroměříž- TJ Slavia

BURDA  Milan - URBIŠ  Jakub Bystřice p.H.- TJ

KOVÁČ  Peter - ŠVEHLA  Michal Újezdec - Těšov- TJ Sokol

HRDLIČKA  Martin - KONEČNÝ  David Fryšták- TJ

JUŘICA  Tomáš - KOSTKA  Jindřich Vsetín- KST  -  Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

SEKANINA  Karel - ZAVADIL  Antonín Holešov- TJ  -  Uherské Hradiště- Orel

BAZALKA  Michal - CIBULKA  Stanislav Val.Meziříčí- TJ DDM

JANEČKA  Václav - SILNÝ  Jakub Otrokovice- TJ Jiskra

MOŘICKÝ  Tomáš - HAJDUK  Jan Kunovice- ST AMON

ČEVELA  Martin - KUBÍK  Josef Vsetín- T.J. Sokol

DVOŘÁK  Vít -SURÝNEK  Tomáš Kroměříž- TJ Slavia

UHER  Antonín - JEŽEK  Miroslav Dolní Němčí- KST

VOTAVA  Zdeněk - JANÍK  Michal Bystřice p.H.- TJ  -  Břestek- SFK

CHROMČÁK  Petr - PETRŮ  Stanislav Jasenná- Sokol

BAREŠ  David - VAŠÍK  Jan Bystřice p.H.- TJ

Mgr. Karel Zahradníček

vrchní rozhodčí

Hluk 20.1.2018


